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List of Students Completed/Not Completed “Programming Essentials in Python” during 30/01/2024 To 30/03/2024 under Cisco Netacad 
 

SNO First Name Last Name Email Student ID 
Cumulative 

Grade 

1 Ailuri Jhansi Priya Reddy priyareddy.ailuri2708@gmail.com 22761A0501 90.56% 

2 A Likhith Srikar srikaralasapuri18@gmail.com 22761A0502 87.66% 

3 Are Harsha Vardhan harshachowdary35@gmail.com 22761A0503 87.86% 

4 Aremanda Priyatham priyatham.ar67@gmail.com 22761A0504 94.57% 

5 Badugu Harshitha harshithabadugu13@gmail.com 22761A0505 93.82% 

6 Battula Lakshmi Priyanka battulalakshmipriyanka@gmail.com 22761A0506 89.80% 

7 Srimanth Raju Bhutapalli srimanthdavid21@gmail.com 22761A0507 97.63% 

8 Ramu Chalavadi ramuchalavadi99@gmail.com 22761A0508 92.42% 

9 Yuva Prasanthi Challa yuvaprasanthi2522@gmail.com 22761A0509 95.51% 

10 Chellu Kranthi Sree kranthisreec@gmail.com 22761A0510 94.58% 

11 Chintada Yaswanth chyaswanth890@gmail.com 22761A0511 89.73% 

12 Damarla Bala Yaswanth balayashwanthaa7@gmail.com 22761A0512 92.11% 

13 Dasari Charan charandasari6149@gmail.com 22761A0513 94.91% 

14 Dodda Tejaaswani tejaaswani25@gmail.com 22761A0514 94.99% 

15 Eeda Vamsi vamsieeda2004@gmail.com 22761A0515 89.48% 

16 Ganta Vincent Paul vincentpaulganta@gmail.com 22761A0516 96.69% 

17 Gogineni Pavanesh pavaneshpandu@gmail.com 22761A0517 95.02% 

18 Gopireddy Vyshnavi vyshnavisrinivas661@gmail.com 22761A0518 96.95% 

19 Guduru Bindu Siva Naga Durga gudurubindu3@gmail.com 22761A0519 94.29% 
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20 Guntaka Raja Shekar Reddy guntakarajashekarreddy@gmail.com 22761A0520 89.79% 

21 Guntaka Sumanth Reddy sumanthreddy.guntaka@gmail.com 22761A0521 97.25% 

22 Jadda Anjankumar jaddaanjankumar123@gmail.com 22761A0522 95.60% 

23 Kalapakuri Varalakshmi varalakshmikalapakuri@gmail.com 22761A0523 94.81% 

24 Kancharana Hariprasad hariprasadkancharana@gmail.com 22761A0524 90.26% 

25 Charitha Kasukurthi charithakasukurthi21@gmail.com 22761A0525 96.10% 

26 Ketham Sanjay kethamsanjay@gmail.com 22761A0526 95.51% 

27 Kodali Priskilla kodalipriskilla2004@gmail.com 22761A0527 93.42% 

28 Kola Bhavani Prasad kolabhavaniprasad@gmail.com 22761A0528 93.83% 

29 Kothamasu Thanuja kothamasuthanuja@gmail.com 22761A0529 97.00% 

30 Lakkutla Gopi Krishna lgopikrishna84@gmail.com 22761A0530 95.04% 

31 Linga Sindhu sindhulinga18@gmail.com 22761A0531 95.06% 

32 Lottipalli Gopala Krishna gopalkrishnalottipalli08@gmail.com 22761A0532 95.83% 

33 Majji Madhusudhan majjimadhu83@gmail.com 22761A0533 97.35% 

34 Mandadapu Sindhu sindhumandadapu24@gmail.com 22761A0534 94.11% 

35 Marisetti Sandhya marisettisandhya78@gmail.com 22761A0535 94.39% 

36 Mathi Pavan Badri Narayana pavanmathi9949@gmail.com 22761A0536 97.70% 

37 Mathi Praveen praveenmathi824@gmail.com 22761A0537 89.77% 

38 Modem Rishyender Reddy mrishyen@gmail.com 22761A0538 93.44% 

39 Nandanapu Shareef shareef.nandanapu@gmail.com 22761A0539 93.45% 

40 Narahari Bala Saraswathi naraharibalasaraswathi@gmail.com 22761A0540 92.15% 

41 Palle Akhila palleakhila143@gmail.com 22761A0541 93.98% 

42 Penugonda Sai Naga Bhargav bhargavpenugonda149@gmail.com 22761A0542 98.88% 

43 Pulluru Gopi Chand gopichand531599@gmail.com 22761A0543 98.09% 

44 Raga Madhuri Dhulipudi madhuridhulipudi37@gmail.com 22761A0544 96.20% 

45 Sanagapati Venkata Siva Naga Sai Jayanth jayanthmrcool@gmail.com 22761A0545 97.89% 

46 Sanagavarapu Vishnu Priya vishnupriyasanagavarapu766@gmail.com 22761A0546 94.70% 

47 Saripalli Sri Chandana chandanasaripalli@gmail.com 22761A0547 90.53% 

48 Seelam Kanchan Varma kanchanvarma240@gmail.com 22761A0548 95.72% 

49 Shaik Mahaboob Subhani skmahaboobsubhani094@gmail.com 22761A0549 98.31% 

50 Shaik Naseera shaiknaseera369@gmail.com 22761A0550 91.58% 



51 Shaik Zahera ask527162@gmail.com 22761A0551 88.57% 

52 Sundru Manjula sundrumanjula2002@gmail.com 22761A0552 79.08% 

53 Telukontla Shiva Venkat Kumar tsivavenkatkumar@gmail.com 22761A0553 93.01% 

54 Thammisetty Gamya Sri thammisettygamyasri@gmail.com 22761A0555 88.60% 

55 Tokala Jhansi tkljhansi@gmail.com 22761A0556 84.92% 

56 Torlapati Chandu tchandu9849@gmail.com 22761A0557 95.81% 

57 Uppala Venkata  Anjani Kumar uppalavenkatgoud4444@gmail.com 22761A0558 94.89% 

58 Uppathala Chaithanya uppathalachai@gmail.com 22761A0559 88.75% 

59 Uppuluri Abhikhya uppuluriabhikhya2@gmail.com 22761A0560 95.30% 

60 Vadapalli Sparjan spurgeonvadapalli@gmail.com 22761A0561 97.25% 

61 Vaddepalli Bhargava Raghava bhargavraghava1@gmail.com 22761A0562 91.85% 

62 Vallepu Subhashini subhashinivallepu1@gmail.com 22761A0563 93.50% 

63 Vantla Venkata Gopi Krishna gopivantla@gmail.com 22761A0564 94.31% 

64 Varre Geet Manoj varregeetmanoj@gmail.com 22761A0565 89.76% 

65 Ailuri Deepika ailurideepika1504@gmail.com 22761A0566 95.93% 

66 Arumulla Srivani arumullasrivani1234@gmail.com 22761A0567 93.98% 

67 Bhukya Abhiram bhukyabhiram1@gmail.com 22761A0568 95.51% 

68 Bhukya Lakshman Nayak lakshmannayak46@gmail.com 22761A0569 95.05% 

69 Boda. Venkata Lakshmi bala78662@gmail.com 22761A0570 96.56% 

70 Vivek Bojjagani bojjaganivivek5@gmail.com 22761A0571 90.52% 

71 Budalapati Aksa Sree budalapatiaksa.3@gmail.com 22761A0572 94.66% 

72 Busi Pavan Sai pavansaiyadav194@gmail.com 22761A0573 96.93% 

73 Cheeti Deva Venkata Sree Krishna sreekrishnacheeti@gmail.com 22761A0574 88.80% 

74 Komal Rama Srinivas Chimata komalchimata.1@gmail.com 22761A0575 96.28% 

75 Dasari Venkata Sai Srihitha saisrihithadasari@gmail.com 22761A0576 96.75% 

76 Dayaka Veera Venkata Krishnaveni chinnidayaka@gmail.com 22761A0577 95.00% 

77 Devarapalli Akhila akhiladevarapalli448@gmail.com 22761A0578 94.17% 

78 Duriseti Lavanya Sri kalyanilavanya12345@gmail.com 22761A0579 98.79% 

79 Duvva Varun Sai duvvvarun@gmail.com 22761A0580 93.06% 

80 Madhu Gamingi madhugamingi2005@gmail.com 22761A0581 94.87% 

81 Goda Vamsi Krishna vamsikrishnagoda8@gmail.com 22761A0582 97.15% 



82 Gonela Venkata Gopinath nn5422160@gmail.com 22761A0583 93.55% 

83 Yaswanth Gude yaswanthgude565@gmail.com 22761A0584 - 

84 Gude Yaswanth yashuchowdary565@gmail.com 22761A0584 95.57% 

85 Gudepu Rashmitha rashmithagudepu@gmail.com 22761A0585 97.13% 

86 Gunduboina Krishna Vamsi krishnavamsiyadav8514@gmail.com 22761A0586 95.81% 

87 Ilasagarapu Ashok Babu ilasagarapuashokbabu@gmail.com 22761A0587 96.07% 

88 Kishore Nandhan Jajula nandhakishorejajula@gmail.com 22761A0588 93.18% 

89 Thirupathi Reddy Kaipu kaiputhirupathireddy6@gmail.com 22761A0589 95.96% 

90 Kandukuri Preethi kandukuripreethi21@gmail.com 22761A0590 87.02% 

91 Kandula Siddartha kandulasiddartha540@gmail.com 22761A0591 94.76% 

92 Venkata Ajay Kumar Karri karrivenkataajaykumar@gmail.com 22761A0592 96.83% 

93 Kasagani Harsha Vardhan kasaganiharshavardhan7@gmail.com 22761A0593 92.10% 

94 Korada Durga Dhanushya dhanushyashankar777@gmail.com 22761A0594 95.69% 

95 Karthik Venkata Chalapathi Kosuri kkvchalapathy59@gmail.com 22761A0595 94.92% 

96 Kota Prasuna Chandrika prasunachandrika156@gmail.com 22761A0596 98.24% 

97 Brahmaiah Laga lagabrahmaiah47@gmail.com 22761A0597 90.76% 

98 Madireddy Sreenivasulu Reddy srinivas712reddy@gmail.com 22761A0598 92.30% 

99 Mallavalli Victor Paul victormallavalli7@gmail.com 22761A0599 96.19% 

100 Mamidi Sudhakar sudhakarmamidi20@gmail.com 22761A05A0 95.30% 

101 Sharmila Veenus sharmilaveenus123@gmail.com 22761A05A1 83.60% 

102 Maradani Chandra Naga Deep chandranagadeepmaradani@gmail.com 22761A05A2 97.82% 

103 Mudraboina Kaveri kaverimudraboina1105@gmail.com 22761A05A3 93.86% 

104 Munnam Likitha Reddy munnamlikithareddy@gmail.com 22761A05A4 92.18% 

105 Meghana Muppasani meghanamuppasani@gmail.com 22761A05A5 97.93% 

106 Nakkanaboyina Lakshmi Sunitha lakshmisunitha20@gmail.com 22761A05A6 95.95% 

107 Nalluri Anusha anushanalluri2004@gmail.com 22761A05A7 95.44% 

108 Naraharisetti Rajarajeswari rajinaraharisetti@gmail.com 22761A05A8 85.79% 

109 Pajjuri Saranya Durga saranyadurga09@gmail.com 22761A05A9 98.09% 

110 Likhitha Pendem pendemlucky2004@gmail.com 22761A05B0 97.14% 

111 Perla Ganesh Sai perlaganeshsai@gmail.com 22761A05B1 94.37% 

112 Prakki Roshini roshiniprakki@gmail.com 22761A05B2 95.53% 



113 Ravuri Swapna ravuriswapna3@gmail.com 22761A05B3 88.96% 

114 Sayyad Yaseen Ali furymangaming@gmail.com 22761A05B4 95.46% 

115 Seelam Bhanu bhanuseelam1311@gmail.com 22761A05B5 95.74% 

116 Shaik Abzal abzalhannu345@gmail.com 22761A05B6 95.97% 

117 Shaik Rabiyabi Rizwana rrizwanashaik987@gmail.com 22761A05B7 94.22% 

118 Shaik Rizvana rizvanashaikrizvana2@gmail.com 22761A05B8 95.36% 

119 Sreeramaneni Hruthik sriramanenihruthik@gmail.com 22761A05B9 98.72% 

120 Sriram Yagna Priya sriramyagnapriya2005@gmail.com 22761A05C0 95.78% 

121 Suravaram Bhavani bhavanisuravaram@gmail.com 22761A05C1 98.09% 

122 Teppali Sravanthi sravanthiteppali2@gmail.com 22761A05C2 97.34% 

123 Tungala Jhahnavi jhahnavitungala@gmail.com 22761A05C3 94.36% 

124 Shalini Velagaleti velagaletishalini@gmail.com 22761A05C5 94.14% 

125 Vemula Uma umavemula2005@gmail.com 22761A05C6 96.97% 

126 Vemula V S L Surya Narayana vemulasaisurya141@gmail.com 22761A05C7 96.13% 

127 Vijjeswarapu Nikhil nikhilvijj@gmail.com 22761A05C8 98.23% 

128 Sai Teja Vustela saitejavustela25@gmail.com 22761A05C9 95.98% 

129 Yeduresi Surya Praveen suryapraveenyeduresi@gmail.com 22761A05D0 96.74% 

130 Yendluri Sony sonyyendluriyendluri@gmail.com 22761A05D1 86.25% 

131 Agamam Jayanarasimha Charyulu agamamjayaram@gmail.com 22761A05D2 93.43% 

132 Prasannatha Arepalli arepalliprasannatha@gmail.com 22761A05D3 93.44% 

133 Bhukya Gopi Naik gopinaikb09@gmail.com 22761A05D5 93.41% 

134 Bijjam Venkata Nagireddy nagireddybijjam07@gmail.com 22761A05D6 97.54% 

135 Viswakala Bonagiri viswakalabonagiri2824@gmail.com 22761A05D7 86.88% 

136 Soni Bonthu b845876@gmail.com 22761A05D8 94.04% 

137 Venkat Challagulla venkatchallagulla99@gmail.com 22761A05D9 92.48% 

138 Neethureddy Chilukuri chilukurineethureddy2004@gmail.com 22761A05E0 99.10% 

139 Chitithoti Akshaynath akshaynathcse029@gmail.com 22761A05E1 87.29% 

140 Yasvanth Chitturi yeswanthkanna6281@gmail.com 22761A05E2 91.59% 

141 Harsha Vardhan Dandibhotla dandibhotlaharsha@gmail.com 22761A05E3 93.24% 

142 Tirumala Ganesh Dasari tirumalaganeshd@gmail.com 22761A05E4 91.84% 

143 Surya Vamsi Dharanala dharanalasuryavamsi@gmail.com 22761A05E5 91.97% 



144 Dumpa Sneha Reddy snehareddydumpa@gmail.com 22761A05E6 89.04% 

145 Dussa Uday Krishna dussauday469@gmail.com 22761A05E7 88.52% 

146 Sri Lakshmi Sai Vaibhav Galla vaibhavhemanth777@gmail.com 22751A05E8 87.17% 

147 Suraj Gonuguntla surajgonuguntla918@gmail.com 22761A05E9 87.77% 

148 Guduru Divya divyareddyguduru456@gmail.com 22761A05F0 88.66% 

149 Gugulothu Anand Nayak anandrajaanand27@gmail.com 22761A05F1 94.79% 

150 Jamalapurapu Venkatesh venkyismjamalapurapu09@gmail.com 22761A05F2 97.67% 

151 Mohit Sai Jonnadula mohitjonnadula16@gmail.com 22761A05F3 96.07% 

152 Mohan Bharath Chandra Jonnala jonnalamohanbharathchandra@gmail.com 22761A05F4 94.76% 

153 Dinesh Kagitha dineshkagitha25@gmail.com 22761A05F5 94.31% 

154 Kallam Pavithra pavithrareddy6888@gmail.com 22761A05F6 95.36% 

155 Kamma Kethan Sai Chalapathi kethan09092004@gmail.com 22761A05F7 94.55% 

156 Kollipara Akhil akhilkollipara123@gmail.com 22761A05F8 87.98% 

157 Konduri Sadvi kondurisadvi@gmail.com 22761A05F9 85.36% 

158 Konni Ranesh konniranesh03@gmail.com 22761A05G0 91.72% 

159 Koppisetti Naveen koppisettinaveen1432@gmail.com 22761A05G1 96.12% 

160 Koteru Aasritha koteruaasrithareddy@gmail.com 22761A05G2 84.74% 

161 Jeevan Kumar jeevankumarmadiri5@gmail.com 22761A05G3 91.56% 

162 Maganti Akhil magantiakhil3@gmail.com 22761A05G4 95.40% 

163 Manda Varshini mandavarshini0@gmail.com 22761A05G6 94.81% 

164 Marella Gowtham Reddy gowthamreddymarella@gmail.com 22761A05G7 95.02% 

165 Matta Praneeth praneethma925@gmail.com 22761A05G8 94.61% 

166 Meda Deepthi deepthimeda442@gmail.com 22761A05G9 91.64% 

167 Sowjanya Mekala mekalasowjanya78@gmail.com 22761A05H0 91.43% 

168 Mekapothula Navya Sri navyasrimekapothula@gmail.com 22761A05H1 90.81% 

169 Merugu Sudharani merugusudharani2005@gmail.com 22761A05H2 85.97% 

170 Mohammad Asad mohammadasad32051@gmail.com 22761A05H3 95.76% 

171 Morla Tejaswi tejaswi.3579@gmail.com 22761A05H4 96.79% 

172 Vinod Nadiminti vinodnadiminti2@gmail.com 22761A05H5 95.79% 

173 Greeshma Sri Nalliboyina greeshmasri1216@gmail.com 22761A05H6 91.07% 

174 Narepalepu 
Venkata 
Subramanyeswararao subbunarepalepu75@gmail.com 22761A05H7 92.59% 



175 Nelakuditi Devi Sri devisrinelakuditi@gmail.com 22761A05H8 86.36% 

176 Pallepogu Aravind pallepoguaravind3200@gmail.com 22761A05H9 84.53% 

177 Papatla Sindhura srinivasaraopapatla@gmail.com 22761A05I0 90.25% 

178 Guna Sekhar Parisa gunasekharparisa2218@gmail.com 22761A05I1 95.50% 

179 Pillala Likitha likitha976@gmail.com 22761A05I2 93.36% 

180 Ponna Ramya ponnaramya019@gmail.com 22761A05I3 90.43% 

181 Ajay Kumar Pulari ajaykumarpulari0703@gmail.com 22761A05I4 86.29% 

182 Rongalla Divya Jyothi divyarongalla@gmail.com 22761A05I5 86.95% 

183 Bhargav Seethamsetti bhargavseethamsetti@gmail.com 22761A05I6 89.02% 

184 Shaik Annas annasshaik724@gmail.com 22761A05I7 78.58% 

185 Shaik Farahana shaikfarhana291@gmail.com 22761A05I8 85.60% 

186 Shaik Jan Basha janbasha440@gmail.com 22761A05I9 96.52% 

187 Nagur Basha nagurbhasha63@gmail.com 22761A05J0 96.12% 

188 Poojitha Siliveru poojithasiliveru2003@gmail.com 22761A05J1 91.22% 

189 Nishath Syed nishathsyed95@gmail.com 22761A05J2 97.40% 

190 Rasha Syed rashanishath@gmail.com 22761A05J3 96.11% 

191 Pavan Kumar thotakurapavan3@gmail.com 22761A05J4 89.20% 

192 Sindhu Vajrala vajralasindhu07@gmail.com 22761A05J5 93.38% 

193 Vangala Anitha Kumari anithavangala03@gmail.com 22761A05J6 93.14% 

194 Yalamanchili Manikanta yalamanchilimanikanta005@gmail.com 22761A05J7 89.59% 

195 Mekapothula Bhagya Lakshmi bhagyalakshmimekapothula@gmail.com 23765A010 85.14% 

196 Badugu Kalyan baduguakhil2004@gmail.com 23765A0501 84.92% 

197 Kalakonda Giridhara Venkata Krishna Sai giridharak2301@gmail.com 23765A0502 90.18% 

198 Kocharla Suneetha suneethakocharla58@gmail.com 23765A0503 91.79% 

199 V V Sai Satya Sriram Koppisetti sriramsmart789@gmail.com 23765A0504 93.58% 

200 Sudulaganti Suchitra suchitrasudhulaganti@gmail.com 23765A0505 95.46% 

201 Tadanki Alekhya alekhyatadanki9999@gmail.com 23765A0506 95.86% 

202 
Modanagasri Satya Durga 
Jahnavi Aratlakota durgajahnavi2003@gmail.com 23765A0507 89.57% 

203 Gunduboina Shanmukha Syam shanmukhshyam7569@gmail.com 23765A0508 94.13% 

204 Rakesh Kolluri rakeshkolluri6301@gmail.com 23765A0509 96.30% 

205 Shaik Johny Basha johnyshaik513@gmail.com 23765A0511 93.46% 



206 Uppalapati Nikitha uppalapatinikitha6@gmail.com 23765A0512 94.70% 

207 Anumula Sai saianumula1@gmail.com 23765A0513 82.02% 

208 Vaishnavi Bonthu vaishuvaishnavibonthu@gmail.com 23765A0514 84.65% 

209 Rushmitha Buddavarapu rushmitha2030@gmail.com 23765A0515 85.58% 

210 Jarapala Balaji Gopi Nayak balu.71829@gmail.com 23765A0516 85.08% 

211 Vani Kolikipamu kolikipamuvani@gmail.com 23765A0517 88.44% 

212 Madasi Sivakartheek kartheekmadasi4@gmail.com 23765A0518 87.05% 

213 Usha Sree Paramkusam paramkusamushasree123@gmail.com 23765A0519 95.13% 

 
 

 

     

   

  Head of the Department 


